




 

 
BHC 2025 SCHEDULE OF CHARGES | Soos Creek Water & Sewer District 

2025 Schedule of Charges 
 

Billing Title Hourly Billing Rates 

Project Assistant/Word Processor $97 - $141 

Project Administrator $141 - $172 

Building Code Compliance Review $118 - $265 

Field Inspector & Building Inspectors $142 - $202 

CAD (includes mapping and GIS) $135 - $220 

Planner  $135 - $220 

Staff Engineer $137 - $188 

Project Engineer  $168 - $256 

Senior Engineer/Project Manager $223 - $265 

Electrical Engineer $263 - $265 

Structural Engineer  $263 - $265 

Principal Engineer $233 - $265 

Reimbursable Expenses 
 
Travel 
Vehicle Mileage  IRS Standard Rate 
Miscellaneous Travel – Airfare, Parking, Tolls, Taxi Fares, etc. Actual cost without markup 
 
Reproduction 
Black & White Prints (up to 11x17) $0.30 per sheet 
Color Prints (up to 11x17) $2.00 per sheet 
Large Format Prints (up to 6 sq. ft.) $8.00 per sheet 
Outside Reproduction Actual cost without markup 
 
Field Equipment 
3D Imaging – Imaging Cost $49.00 per unit  
3D Imaging – Equipment Charge $50.00 per occurrence  
3D Imaging – Floor Plans $15.00 per unit 
 
No charges are billed for the following items: 
1. Long distance phone calls 
2. Fax services 
3. Postage 
 
The foregoing Schedule of Charges is incorporated into the agreement for the services provided, 
effective January 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025, and will be adjusted thereafter.   
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